Position

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Ahd Materials Management
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Materials
Management

Ahd Materials
Management

Ahd Materials
Management

Ahd Materials
Management
Ahd Materials
Management
Ahd Materials
Management
Ahd Materials
Management

Ahd Materials
Management

Total Wages

$82,821

$72,161

$70,496

$67,381

$53,590

$50,167

$21,067

$15.313

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,452
$15,240
$25,602
$34,367
$13,960
$32,988

$5,621

$0



