Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$82,821	\$34,452
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$72,161	\$15,240
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$70,496	\$25,602
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$67,381	\$34,367
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$53,590	\$13,960
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$50,167	\$32,988
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$21,067	\$5,621
Ahd Materials Management Technician		Alameda Health System	Ahd Materials Management	\$15,313	\$0